Vandagraph Ltd

Vandagraph Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: 44 (0) 1535 634900

Fax: 44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@vandagraph.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB607145754
Company Reg No: 02332105
Eori No: GB607145754000

Delivery Address Invoice Address

B-Cat B.V. B-Cat B.V.

Att: Rene Luyten Biezenwei 6

Biezenwei 6 Tiel

Tiel 4004 MB

4004 MB Netherlands
Netherlands VAT NL815405078B01

eori NL815405078B01

Order Confirmation CAN157417

Contact Name
Contact Tel

Customer Reference

:Rene Luyten

:+31 344 670 586

CiD22707
61600385
23 Jun 2025

3

UK Pounds

Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Tiel, Netherlands * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Item Reference Description

7910100 Oxygen Analyser - VN202 Mkll Auto

Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom

9711000 Flow Diverter
Tariff 9027101000
CoO United Kingdom

9711906 Tee Blue No Valve
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United States

PPUPS6 UPS Courier delivery - Standard

Banking details

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 90903124

IBAN GB45BUKB20784290903124

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Unit Vat
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:

Paid Total:

Total

240.00

18.00

21.00

15.00

294.00
0.00
294.00



